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LIMITY WYDATKÓW NA WIELOLETNIE PROGRAMY INWESTYCYJNE 

NA LATA 2010– 2012 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Lp. 

 

Dział 

Rozdział 

 

Nazwa  

zadania 

Rok 

rozp./ 

zakoń. 

Jednostka 

organizacyj. 

realizujący 

program  

Nakłady  

do 

poniesienia 

na 

program 

Nakłady finansowe 

2010 2011 2012 

 

środki 

własne 

 

inne 

źródła 

 

środki 

własne 

 

inne 

źródła 

 

środki 

własne 

 

środki 

pozostałe 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

926 

92695 

 

 

 

 

900 

90001 

Budowa sali 

gimnastycznej –

sportowej 

ogólnodostępnej w 

Jemielnie 

 

Opracowanie 

dokumentacji 

projektowej budowy 

kanalizacji sanitarnej 

dla m. Luboszyce, 

Kietlów i Jemielno 

2009-

2011 

 

 

 

 

2010 -

2011 

Urząd 

Gminy 

Jemielno 

 

 

 

Urząd 

Gminy 

Jemielno 

1.796.300 

 

 

 

 

 

  250.000 

148.000 

 

 

 

 

 

110.000 

792.000 

 

 

 

 

 

     - 

 

222.000 

 

 

 

 

 

140.000 

634.300 

 

 

 

 

 

    - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- - 

X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.046.300 

 

258.000 

 

792.000 

 

362.000 

 

634.300 

 

- 

 

- 

 


